

ö  
SLP(Crl.)No. 7124 OF 2001  
ITEM No.24

Court No. 7

SECTION II  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 7124/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 26/11/2001 in SBCMB 3398/01  
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

RAVI & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for anticipatory bail )

Date : 22/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Adv.  
Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Shalini Shishodia, Adv.  
Mr. Bhava Dutt Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.  
Ms. Bharati Upadhyya, Adv.  
Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.  
.SP2

Adjourned for two weeks. Learned counsel for the  
petitioner to take appropriate steps in the meantime.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master