

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 7124/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 26/11/2001 in SBCMB 3398/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

RAVI & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for anticipatory bail)

Date : 22/10/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Adv.
Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Bhava Dutt Sharma, Adv.For Respondent (s) Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.
Mrs. Bharati Upadhyaya, Adv.
Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao, Adv.Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2The special leave petition is dismissed as not
pressed.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master